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A. FFLR 3w aLhr—XERFR

TRANSMISSION CASE GROUP

A. FSLZ3IviaLhr—XEBE
TRANSMISSION CASE GROUP

RHEEE | =—- V&S :'f'u 4 5 HE " =
NO. CODE NO. PARTS  NAME Q’TY | REMARKS
A-01 G57 0101 001 | PSR 3IwiarLTud TRANSMISSION ASSY 1 | Al~44 B1~46
A- 1 G57 0111 000 | $ vy v a v & —2& (L) CASE, transmission (L) 1 | BEfAN.1~100
A- 1" |GB7 0111 001 | 3 v > av s —2x (L) CASE, transmission (L) 1 | EAN101~
A-2 |[G57 0112000 $ v~ 3vsr—2A (R) CASE, transmission (R) 1 | BEfkN.1~100
A- 2 | G57 0112 001 | 3 v~ avu# —2 (R) CASE, transmission (R) 1 | EEN101~
A-3 | 90R 1200 001 | OV ¥ 7 P12 “0” RING 1 _
A- 4 | 90R 1400 001 | OV v~ Pl4 “O” RING 4 | BE{ENa1~100
A- 4° | 90R 1011 005| OV v »* JASO-1011 “0” RING 4 | EAEN101~
A-5 | MB20225000| 75 v+ 7+ —2v+ 7+ (L) SHAFT, clutch fork (L) 1 | EHN.1~100
A-5 [ MB20225001| 275 vF 7+ —2>+7 F+ (L) SHAFT, clutch fork (L) 1 | EENI101~
A-6 | MB20224000| 75 vF74—23v+7 1+ (R) SHAFT, clutch fork (R) 1 | EEN.1~100
A-6 | MB2 0224 001 | 7S5 vF 7+ —2v+ 7+ (R) ‘SHAFT, clutch fork (R) 1 | EAN101~
A-7 | M62 0226 002 | A ¥ 75 vF74—2 FORK, side clutch 2
A-8 | M99 0213000 | =—Fre—3F— ¢$2X13.84 ROLLER, needle 2 | BEfEN.1~100
A-9 | 9RE 1200 003 | EV v~ E-12 “E” RING 2 | EEN101~
A-10 | G39 0215000 | ~v 7 8 —7 — & ARM, shifter 1
A-11 G57 0271 000 | F = v o H A4 FEA BOSS, change guide 1
A-12 | MO7 0314 000 | » 7 & — = ¥ Fa v 1% SPRING, shifter rod 1
A-13 | 9SB 2500 000 | A F— A K- 5/16” BALL, steel 5/16" 1
A-14 | 9BT 0801 403 | A4 + M8X14 ¢ BOLT M8X14 ¢ 1
A-15 OSP 0301 505 | A 7Yy v 7 v 3X15¢4 PIN, spring 3X15¢ 1
A-16 | 9FW 0600 003 | & 2 ¥ # % 6.5 WASHER, plain ¢6.5 1
A-17 | 9SW 0600 003 | % # ¥ % @6 WASHER, spring ¢6 5
A-18 | 9BT 0601 003 | # 4 b MEX104 BOLT M6X10¢ 1
A-19 | M62 1024 000| 75 vF v aqt vt we= JOINT, clutch (UPPER) 2
A-20 | M62 1026 000 | ¥ a1 v + (L) JOINT (L) 1
A-21 M62 1025 000 | ¥ = £ v + (R) JOINT (R) 1
A-22 | 9RS 1200 005 | A v 7Y v 7  S$-12 RING, snap 2
A-23 G39 0219 000 | 14 ¥ 275 vFwrw vy K (L) ROD, side clutch (L) 1
A-24 M2 1022 000 | +4 F 7 5 v Fw v I (R) ROD, side clutch (R) 1
A-25 | MO8 1016 000 | £ 57 2 =& v PIN, clevis 2
A-26 | 9ST 0161 603 | 7 ¥ ¥~ 1.6X16 ¢ PIN, split 1.6X16 ¢ 2
A-27 | 9BH 0601 470 | 7T £ b M6X14 £ BOLT 7T M6X14 ¢ 14
A-28 | ONF 0600 003 | 7 7 v 2 Y&+ v + M6 NUT M6 16
A-29 | 9BT 0801 600 | A4 + M8X16 ¢ BOLT M8X16 ¢ 2
A-30 | 9BT 0807 003 | KA + M8X70 ¢ BOLT M8X70 ¢ 1
A-31 | ONT 0800 003 | 7 5 v v ¥ *+ v b M8 NUT M8 3
A-32 | G57 0272 000 | k* a ¥ » v BRACKET 2
A-33 | 9BH 0605 573 | 7T &4 + MEX55 4 BOLT 7T M6X55 ¢ 2
A-34 | ONT 0600 003 | + » + M6 NUT M6 2




A, bR IvaLh—ARR
TRANSMISSION CASE GROUP

A. PR 3Iviabr—REE
TRANSMISSION CASE GROUP

RHES | 2 —-FVEF 0 b 4 ; e B %
NO. CODE NO. - PARTS  NAME Q'TY | REMARKS
A-35 | GB7 0273000 Fvoav g v—wrnss BRACKET 1
A-36 | G57 0274 000 | <1 7 32.7 PIPE 4
A-37 | 9BH 0609 073 | 7T & b MEX90 ¢ BOLT 7T M6X90 ¢ 2
A-38 | 90S 2047 0702 # f L > — A SC-20477 SEAL, oil 1
A-39 | 90S 1535 0702 # 1 v — A SC-15357 SEAL, oil 1
A-40 | 90S 3562 1914 + 1 A > — A  QLFY-35621319 SEAL, oil 2
A-41 | MO 0116 000 | F = ¥ = + ¥ PLUG, oil 1
A-42 | 9BT 0801 003 | 4. b M8X10 ¢ BOLT M8X10 ¢ 1
A-43 | 90W 0816 160 | v — 17 » o+ — M8 WASHER, seal M8 1
A-44 | G57 0275 000 | A4 L =—2 MARK, oil 1
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B. FFR3Ivia¥vEkE
TRANSMISSION GEAR GROUP

B. PR 3IviaL¥viE
TRANSMISSION GEAR GROUP

REES | 2 —-FVEF #h Hh % r HE wm %
NO. CODE NO. 1 PARTS  NAME Q’TY | REMARKS
B-1 |G390211 000| » =7 SHAFT, main 1
B- 2 | M62 3138000 | v =< 7 F+¥— (147) GEAR, main shaft (14T) 1
B-3 |G390212000| v =27 ¥+ GEAR, main shaft 1
B-4 | 9BB 6202 000 | £—=A =7V vy #6202 BEARING, ball 1
B- 5 |9BB 6204 000 | £~ <7 Vv #6204 BEARING, ball 1
B-6 | 9RR 3500 015| A7 v 7Y v 7 R35 RING, snap 1
B- 7 | 9RR 4700 015 | AFv TV v R47 RING, snap 1
B- 8 | M230255000 %xvv*v+ 7t SHAFT 2
B-02 |M57 0201 000 A— b v TX¥¥—T7 v i GEAR ASSY, low top 1 | B9,108 &
B-9 |G390216 000 m~tvy 7F¥¥—mnv GEAR, low top 1
B-10 | M54 0219 000 | =% 7 v v = BUSH 2
B-11 MO7 0313 001 | v 74 —mry Fa v 3ivFEy PACKING, shifter rod 6
B-12 | M23 0258 Q01| A v 7 v 7 ¥ # % PACKING, back shaft 4
B-13 | M07 0234 002 | # v v+ v+ 7 b 2w .2y % v (4) | PACKING, shaft (OUTER) 4
B-03 [ M57 0202 000 | 22 7% ¥—7 v 3 GEAR ASSY, 2nd 1 | B14,15
B-14 | G39 0213 000 | 2 7 ¥+ — GEAR, 2nd 1
B-15 |.M23 0256 000 | =* 7 v v = BUSH 2
B-16 | G57 0311 000 | v 7 & —wm v | ROD, shifter 1
B-17 | G390214 000 | v 75 —7 4 —7 FORK, shifter 1 | ¥ {EN.1~100
B-17" | G57 0312000 | 7 5 —7 * — 7 FORK, shifter 1 | B 4Ne101~
B-18 | 9SB 2500 000 | A F — A H —~ 1 5/16” BALL, steel 5/16” 1
B-19 | MO7 0314 000 | v 7 % —m v Fa o5k SPRING, shifter rod 1
B-20 | 9ST 3020 003| 7 ¥V £ v 3X20 ¢ PIN, split 3X20 ¢ 1
B-21 M23 0216 000 | # 5 — v + 7 } SHAFT, collar 2
B-04 | G57 0203 000 | >/ 7 ¥ ¥—7 v % GEAR ASSY, reduction 1 | B22,23
B-22 | M54 0214 000 | # vV 7 ¥+ — GEAR, reduction 1
B-23 | M23 0224 000 | v*7 v > a2 B BUSH 2
B-24 | MO7 0238 000! #5—v+ 7 baw.tvv s | WASHER 4
B-25 | M84 0216 000 | + # % WASHER 4
B-26 | 90R 1600 005| OV v 7 P16 “0” RING 4
B-27 |MO7 0237 000 | # 5 — >+ 7 hawv vty b WASHER 4
B-05 | G57 0204 000 | 74 K57 v < IDLER ASSY 1 | B28,23
B-28 | M54 0215 000 | 71 F 5 IDLER 1
B-29 | G57 0211 000 | »» v 7 SHAFT, center 1
B-30 G57 0212 000 | 72 5 v ¥F¥ ¥ — GEAR, clutch 1
B-31 | ONB 2226 172| = — FA X7 Y v 7 KrI2226172 BEARING, needle 4
B-32 | G57 0215000 | #4274 5 — COLLAR, center shaft 2
B-33 | G57 0213 000 | > + v 7 SHAFT 2
B-34 | M81 0226 000 | +—2 Y » 7  WR-35S CLIP 2
7S5 v FE=F v PINION, clutch 2

B-35 J G57 0214 000




B, PR 3IviaFvBEfk

TRANSMISSION GEAR GROUP

B. F5LRXR3IviaLF¥vBE
TRANSMISSION GEAR GROUP

REBES | =—-FV&ES fin £ i HE i %
NO. CODE NO. PARTS  NAME Q'TY | REMARKS
B-36 | M81 0227 000 | #+— 27 ¥ v 7  AR-41.5S CLIP 2
B-37 | 9SB 1250 000 | A F — A F— A 5/32 BALL, steel 5/32 48
B-38 | M62 0215 001 | 1 K27 5 v F.3% SPRING, side clutch 2
B-30 | M62 0222 000 | ~ + & 7 ¥ # % WASHER, shaft 2
B-40 | 9BB 6007 000 | £~ ~<X7 Vv 7 #6007 BEARING, ball 2
B-41 9RR 6200 015 7}7“ y 7Y v s R62 RING, snap 2
B-42 | 9BH 1006 070 | 7T &4 b MIOX60 ¢ BOLT 7T MIOX60 ¢ 2
B-43 | M99 0214 000 | ¥ # % WASHER 4
B-44 | 9SW 1000 000 | X & ¥ # & MIO WASHER, spring M10 8
B-45 | ONT 1000 010 | + » + Mi0 NUT M10 6
- B-46 | 9NH 1000 073 | 7T+ » + M10 NUT 7T Mi0 2
( =9
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C. > v——HF
CHASSIS GROUP

MH-608-800

I/‘""\

C. >v—>—[%
CHASSIS GROUP

REER | =2-VHS ) % Ein HE W E
NO. CODE NO. PARTS NAME Q'TY REMARKS
C-1 G57 0411 002 | v + — v~ CHASSIS 1
C-2 G57 0412 000 | v ¥ — > b U Y Frh 5 — COLLAR 2
C- 3 9BT 0816 003 | A+ + M8X160 ¢ BOLT M8X160 ¢ 1
C- 4 OFW 0800 003 | e ¥ # % ¢8 WASHER, plain ¢8 2
C-5 9SW 0800 003 | ~ ¥ # % @8 WASHER, spring ¢8 1
C- 6 | 9NP 0800 003 | 7 » t M8 NUT - M8 1
C-7 9BT 1016 003 | A+ b+ MIOX160 ¢ BOLT M10X160 ¢ 1
C- 8 9SW 1000 003 | ~x ¥ # F* @10 : WASHER, spring ¢ 10 8
C-9 ONT 1000 003 | + v + M0 | NUT Mi0 8
C-10 G47 0428 000 | UA 1 b “U” BOLT 2
C-11 9BT 1013 003 | A+ + MIOX130 ¢ BOLT Mi0X130 ¢ 3
C-12 9BT 0802 003 | &/ +F M8X20 ¢ BOLT M8X20 ¢ 1
C-13 G57 0414 001 | =v v v <X v | BED, engine 1
C-14 G57 0415000 | N~y Ko 2 Vo5 Hh T — COLLAR 1
C-15 G57 0416 000 | =% a v~ — (L) BAR 1
C-16 G57 0417 000 | = #F a 7 X — (R) BAR 1
C-17 G57 0421 000 | N v N x Y 4 H 5 — 103 COLLAR 1
C-18 G57 0418000 | = v vHH T ARF — STAY, engine support 1 MH-600
C-19 9BK 0801 683 | ~~5 ¥ #@H L + M8X16 ¢ BOLT M8X16 ¢ 1 | MH-600
C-20 9BT 0602 503 | £ b MBX25 ¢ BOLT M6X25 ¢ 2 |
|
C-21 ONT 0600 003 | + v + M6 NUT M6 4 ||
C-22 G7 0413000 | 5 v v av b VY rHh+ 7 BRACKET 1 |
C-23 G57 0420 000 | ¥~ v <=— 7 MARK ) 1 | MH-600
C-24 G57 0422 000 | S v=—7 MARK |1 | MH-608
C-25 | G57 2420 000 | %< v = — 7 MARK i 1| MH-800
|
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D. I\, BLEBR
HANDLE GROUP

D. /\> KILEAR
HANDLE GROUP

RE#F 2 — V&S , o £ i gy Hw =
NO CODE NO. PARTS  NAME QTY REMARKS
D-1 G57 0611 000 | »~v FA 7 57 v b BRACKET, handle 1
D-2 G57 0612 000 | 1 Fo = v v PLATE, turning 1
D- 3 MO7 0313001 | ¥ 7 & —mry Fawv Ry F v PACKING 4
D- 4 G57 0613 001 | 77 4% v P b YD A & PLATE 1
D- 5 OBK 0802 083 | & v DAL + M8X20 ¢ BOLT M8X20 ¢ 4
D- 6 |G57 0614 002 | A A Kv € v PIN, turning 1
b- 7 G57 0615 000 | ¥ a v r v PIN 1
D- 8 G57 0617 000 | Vv 72 7 v~} PLATE, rink 2
D- 9 9BT 0603 003 | A + M6EX30 ¢ [ BOLT M6X30 ¢ 3
D-10 ONP 0600 040 | =1 v+ > }F M6 NUT M6 3
D-11 G57 0616 000 | = v bt e~ A F Y v 7 SPRING, control 1
D-12 G57 0618 000 | ~v Frav e —N 74 ¥ — WIRE, handle control 1
D-13 G57 0621 000 | v — F~v F o HANDLE 1
D-14 G57 0622 000 | ~v KA bV V&g 7 PIPE 1
D-15 9BT 1218 003 | A~ + MI2X180 ¢ BOLT M12X180 ¢ 1
D-16 OFW 1200 003 | e ¥ # % @12 WASHER, plain ¢12 2
D-17 oOSW 1200 003 | ~x¥H* @12 WASHER, spring ¢ 12 1
D-18 ONC 1200 002 | 77 mr 3> v b Mi2 NUT Mi12 1
D-19 E11 3127 020 | 72 5 v+ v =7 v v LEVER, clutch ASSY 1
D-20 G57 0619 000 | ~v Fravibm—<—7 MARK 1
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E. 7—U— 52 Bk
PULLEY - TENSION GROUP

E. 7—V—- 7L a B
PULLEY - TENSION GROUP

REES| 2 -r&% i 4 ; HE W *
NO. CODE NO. PARTS  NAME Q’TY |  REMARKS
E- 1 | G57 0811 000 | =v 2 ¥ 7 — PULLEY, engine 1 | MH-600
E-2 | G57 0812000 =vov=_aAbdv=hy i SUPPORT, engine belt 1 | MH-600
E- 3 | 9BK 0801 683 | ~*% ¥ *@H b M8X164 BOLT M8X 16¢ 4
E- 4 G57 0813 000 | = v v A bdH= v & SUPPORT, engine belt(LOWER) | (4)2 | MH-608
E-5 |S690116 000 € v hA 27 Y 2— M6 SCREW M6 6)4 | ]( )MH—800
B-6 |G57 0814000 2% Y 77 v vay7 —A ARM, tension il
' E-7 |M66 0843000 | Fv>avawm ROLLAR, tension 2
| E- 8 | 9RS 1000 005 =<+ v 7Y v 7 S-10 RING, snap  S$-10 2 |
E- 9 G57 0815000 | 714V 725 v a7 —aA ARM, tension 1
E-10 1 G57 0816 000 | = v v 2% 7 v 7 FOOK, spring 1
E-11 |S800813000| Fv o av7—awy i SUPPORT, tension arm 1
™ E-12 | 9BT 0802 503 | A= b M8X25 ¢ BOLT M8X25 ¢ 2 |
E-13 | 9SW 0800 003 | “x## % @8 WASHER, spring ¢8 2
E-14 | ONT 0800 003 | + » + M8 NUT M8 2
E-15 G57 0817 000 | ~nv=—F v v a v 7T — &4 ARM, tension 1 |
E-16 | G38 4237 000| ¥ v~ 2 v =2® B-¥ ROLLAR, tension B-W 1
E-17 | 9BB 6201 002 | £ —A <7 ¥ v 7 #6201 2RS | BEARING, ball 2 i
E-18 | 9RR 3200 005| A3 v ¥y v 7 R-32 RING, snap 1 |
E-19 | 9RS 1200 005| A+ » 7V v 7 §-12 RING, snap 1 |
E-20 | G57 0818 000 | ~v<—Fvavyy SHAFT, tension 1 |
|
E-21 | G57 0819 000 | v *7—Y — PULLEY 1|
E-22 | 9BT 0801 503 | &/ b M8X15 ¢ BOLT M8X15 ¢ 1
E-23 | 9KY 0504 501 | # # = % — 5X45 ¢ KEY 5X45 ¢ 1
E-24 | 9VA 0430 003 | V-~ b LA-43 “y» BELT LA-43 1
E-25 | 9VA 0370 003 | V-~ b  LA-37 “y” BELT LA-37 1
. E-26 | G57 0820 000 | xv* 7 —VU —<n b A+= SUPPORT, belt 3
E-27 | 9BK 0802 083 | % v *@A A + M8X20 ¢ BOLT M8X20 ¢ 3
E-28 | 1120861 000 | v =2 3 v F L3 — LEVER, main clutch 1|
E-29 | 112 0862 001 | v a A v b JOINT 1
E-30 [ 1120863000 v 2275 vyFRA7Y v SPRING, main clutch 1
E-31 | 9BT 0603 003 | £+ MEX30 ¢ BOLT M6X30 ¢ 1
E-32 | ONT 0600 003 | v + M6 NUT M6 1
E-33 | 1120864 000 | v-A—m v v & — L | COUNTER, lever L 1
E-34 | 112 0865 000 | v-S—» v v & — H COUNTER, lever H 1
E-35 | 112 0866 000 | ON 2 5 v+ W ON CLUTCH W 1
E-36 | 112 0867 000 | A b v 72735 v 5+ W CLUTCH, stop W 1
E-37 | 112 0868 000 | v 7 » 5 — COLLER 2
E-38 | 124 0823 000 | = -3 % SPRING 1
E-39 | 9BT 0809 003 | A4 F M8X90 ¢ BOLT M8X90 ¢ 2
E-40 MI3 0825 000 | Fvevavvo 4¥Y—2af vt JOINT, tension wire 2




E. 7—1)— 5o a Mk
PULLEY - TENSION GROUP

E. 7—VU—-Foia BE
PULLEY - TENSION GROUP

15 —

RUWEES| 2 —-VES | | il T % M HNE i =
NO CODE NO. PARTS  NAME Q’TY REMARKS
E-41 112 0874 000 | ¥ 24 v P 7L — b PLATE, joint 1
E-42 9FW 0600 003 | e ¥ 7 x @6 WASHER, plain ¢6 4
E-43 | 9ST 0201 503 | 7 v £~ ¢2X15 ¢ PIN, sprit ¢2X15 ¢ 4
E-44 112 0869 000 | 7 5 v F -3 — COVER, clutch 1
E-45 1120870 000 | W 2 72 5 v ¥ <= — 7 MARK, W main clutch 1
E-46 | 1120871 000 | W~ 275 v+~ —7 MARK, W MAME clutch 1
E-47 OCR 0601 253 | e T x Y Faxy MEX12 4 SCREW M6X12 ¢ 3
E-48 124 0828 000 | 8 7V v 7 7= 8 GRIP, black 1
E-49 124 0829 000 | 8 7V v 7 7T H 8 GRIP, red 1
E-50 124 0831 000 | 107V v 7 T 7 10 GRIP, red 1
E-51 MO8 1016 000 | © 5 7 2 = & v | PIN, clevis 2
E-52 OST 0161 603 | 7 Vv ¢1.6X16 ¢ PIN, sprit ¢1.6X16 ¢ 2
E-53 G57 0822 000 | v =227 5 v F 741 ¥ — WIRE, main clutch 2
E-54 106 0496 001 | T v~ av ke » -2 35 SPRING, tension 2
E-55 G42 0355 000 | 7 5 v F L~ — LEVER, clutch 1
E-56 9RS 1600 005 | 2 v 7V v 7 S-16 | RING, snap 1
E-57 S87 0351 000 | # -~ — COVER 1
E-58 G57 0823000 #»V VU 2 Z vF=—7 MARK 1
E-59 9CR 0601 253 & S x Y Fax SCREW 3
E-60 124 0830 000 | 107V » 7+ 7 =m 10 GRIP, brack 1
E-61 |[G57 0824 000 »~v=—F vy avvA JV{— WIRE, tension 1
E-62 7| 9CV 1500 001 | = v <X » 2 A X, b BELT 5
E-63 G57 0811 000 | = v o v 7 — PULLEY, engine 1 MH-608
E-64 G57 0812 000 | = v v XA b FdHx=hyv x4 SUPPORT, engine belt 1 MH-800
E-65 ONP 0800 040 | =1 = v > v } M8 NUT M8 2




S, b E——e =SSR gl v

F.Fz2 - 7TL—FEF
CHANGE - BRAKE GROUP

F.Fz 2 - 7L—FBHE
CHANGE - BRAKE GROUP

17

BHES | 2-r&S | & % % %E| H =
NO CODE NO.” | ° PARTS  NAME Q'TY | REMARKS
F~- 1 G57 0911 001[ Fxzvrv ROD, change 1
F- 2 | 124 0830 000 | 107V » 7 7= 10 GRIP, brack 1
F-3 [G57 0912000 #=vo&xvAvon TURN BACKLE, change 1
F- 4 | ONT 0800 003 > » + M8 NUT M8 1
F-5 |ONT 0800103 e #Y %+ » b M8 NUT M8 1
F- 6 |9RB 0800 000 | J v 7#—n ¥4 BALL, rink 1
F-7 |ORBOSO0D 00l | Vv 27 H—n e g) & BALL, rink 1
F- 8 | OSW 0800 003 | 3% # % M8 WASHER, spring M8 2
F- 9 | ONT 0800 003 | 7 » b M8 NUT M8 2
F-10 | G57 0913000 | F=v o b)Y orHh 35— COLLAR 1
F-11 | 9BT 0805 003 | #. b M8X50 ¢ BOLT M8X50 ¢ 1
F-12 | OFW 0800 003 | £ 5 %% ¢8 WASHER, plain ¢8 1
F-13 | OSW 0800 003 | ~*x## % ¢8 WASHER, spring ¢8 1

5 F-14 | G57 0951 000 | 7 v —* sk & — HOLDER, brake 1
F-15 S30 1012 000 | 7v—F > =2 (A7 Y v 7Y F) SHOE, brake 2

y;) F-16 | 9BK 0802 093 | & 5-3% Y @& b M8X20 ¢ | SCREW M8X20 ¢ 2
F-17 G57 0957 000 | v —F F 5 & DRAM, brake 1
F-18 | 9KY 0502 000 | # — 5X20¢ KEY 5%20¢ 1

: F-19 | $69 0214 000 | & % + # * WASHER, plain 1
F-20 | 9BK 0801 683 | -1 v +@®A 1~ b M8X16 ¢ SCREW M8X16 ¢ 1
F-21 |E121111030| 75 v F 13— A LEVER, clutch 1
F-22 | G57 0952 000 | 7 v—% 74 v —7 v 7 FOOK, brake wire 1
F-23 | G57 0953 000 | 7 v —% 7 1 ¥ — WIRE, brake 1
F-24 T10 0567 001 | ¥4~ F 27 5 v F7 14 ¥ — & F > -~ % | SPRING, side clutch wire 1
F-25 | G57 0956 000 | # 7 » v Ms NUT M6 return )
F-26 | 9BT 0602 003 | £ b MEX20 ¢ BOLT M6X20 ¢ 1
F-27 |S381019000| 7 v —%~—7 MARK, brake 1

|




]

/

20

MH-608-800

G. I>Pr ¥4 ko F9F74 v—Rafk
ENGINE - SIDE CLUTCH WIRE GROUP

<=

)

G. T2 B4 F0F9F74 v—EEk
ENGINE - SIDE CLUTCH WIRE GROUP

RE&ES | 2a-F&S | bl m & L3 HNE I
NO. CODE NO. PARTS  NAME Q'TY REMARKS
G-1 E13 1149 010 | "M F 2 S v F L — 7T v > [ LEVER, side clutch 1 Q,( Ll\“"
G- 2 £23 1152 010 | 4 ¥ 7 5 v # v -3X— (= v €ASSY) | LEVER, side clutch 1
G-3 |G57 1011 000 | ¥ F7ZvyF914¥Y— L | WIRE, side clutch L 1 ~
G- 4 | G57 1012000 | #4 K75 »Fv4¥— R | WIRE, side clutch R 1 B uv-R
G- 5 MO8 1016 000 | e I 7 2 = &' v | PIN, clevis 2
G- 6 | 9RP 0612 003 | R¥'~ | “R” PIN 2
G- 7 S57 0264 000 | # v AT Y v 7 I SPRING 2
G- 8 G57 1014 000 | Am vy b L T 4 ¥ — WIRE, throttle 1 [+
G- 9 G57 1015000 | Fa—27 714 ¥ — WIRE 1
G-10 27006-2007 AL v F SWITCH 1
G-11 | 314470-8571A| V — F 7 4 ¥ — | WIRE 1
G-12 OSW 0800 003 | -~k ¥ % M8 WASHER, spring M8 1 MH-600
G-13 ONT 0800 003 | + > F M8 NUT M8 1
G-14 G57 1013000 | Fa v ARA X vFvr=—17 MARK 1
G-15 CEG 0030 250 | = v v v FG230G-BG40 ENGINE FG230G-BG40 1
G-16 OBT 1004 003 | A4 + MIOX40¢ BOLT M10X40¢ 4
G-17 9SW 1000 003 | ~* & ¥ #H % MLO WASHER, spring M10 4
G-18 OFW 1000 003 | & 7 ¥ H x MI0 WASHER, plain M10 4 | -
G-19 108 1311 000 | A m v P 7 A ¥ — WIRE, throttle 1 | —
G-20 CEG 0030 270 | FE250G-AG40 OHV = v ¥ v (A fF)| OHV ENGINE FE250G-AG40 1
MH-608
G-21 9BT 0804 003 | A2 b M8X40 74 BOLT M8X40¢ 4 MH-800
G-22 9SW 0800 003 | -~ ¥H» = M8 WASHER, spring M8 4
G-23 9FW 0800 003 | e ¥ 4 % M8 WASHER, plain M8 6
G-24 ONT 0800 003 | v kb M8 NUT M8 2 —

G777 102( 000
57 [022 ooo

*AF 17,4040
T 14P 3 };};1

Bia L0030 756U = T gy -
B4 boo3 @0 IELh - T,

AL




H. h\—REfF
COVER GROUP

17.22.23

MH-608-800

H. hn—Rafk

COVER GROUP

RHES | 2-FEF o e R B I

NO. CODE NO. PARTS  NAME | Q’TY |  REMARKS
H- 1 | G57 0961 001 | >+ % v Ay PLATE 1 | MH-600
H- 2 | 9BK 0601 293 | &t 5% v @& + M6X12 ¢ | SCREW M6X12 ¢ 4

H- 3 G57 0962 000 | =A b H A A=YV Fr AT — STAY, belt cover 1

H- 4 | 9BK 0602 093 | £ 5 <x v *+@HEL + M6X20 ¢ | SCREW M6X20 ¢ 4

H- 5 | G57 0963 001 | ~Xv b -3 — | COVER, belt 1

H- 6 | M26 0833 000 | { 7 KNOB 1

H- 7 | M26 0833 030| 7 v >+ WASHER 2

H- 8 | G57 0964 00t | v 4 Y # 7L —} PLATE i

H- 9 | S73 1417 000| =4 + 5=~ 7 “MAMETORA” MARK 1

H-10 | G57 0965 000 | ¥ a & 7 H 3~ COVER, upper 1

H-11 | G57 0970 000 | &# v 7 A 7 — STAY, tank 1 | MH-600
H-12 | 9BK 0802 093 | v 5<% v @A + M8X20 ¢ | SCREW M8X20 ¢ 2

H-13 | 9BK 0602 093 | £ 5<% v *@HE L + MEX20 ¢ | SCREW M6X20 ¢ 2

H-14 | G57 0966 000 | L # -~ — COVER (L) 1

H-15 | G57 0967 000 | ¥ = v v <=—7 MARK, change 1

H-16 | G57 0968 001 | v F 75— COVER, handle 1

H-17 | G57 0969 000 | & = £ 4 ~ v | PLATE 1

H-18 | M86 0717 000 | 7 v € v ¥ aw < — 7 MARK 1

H-19 | G57 0419 001 | # & v <=~ 7 MARK, 1

H-20 | T12 0968 000 | ¥ F a7 4f=—7 MARK 1

H-21 G57 2966 000 | I, #~— COVER (L) 1

H-22 | G57 0973 000 | 3 = # f »~>  MH-608 | PLATE MH-608 1

H-23 G57 2969 000 | 3 = X 4/~ MH-800 PLATE  MH-800 1

H-24 | G57 0972 000 | # ¥ ¢ % =— 2 MH-608 MARK ~ MH-608 1

H-25 | G57 2419 000 | # % > %~ — 7 MH-800 MARK  MH-800 1




e e S —— r

| . SRR . BRI
WHEEL GROUP WHEEL GROUP
RHES| =2—-FVEF 0 i % ) HE e
MH-600-608 1=HEsE(E NO. CODE NO. - PARTS  NAME Q’TY |  REMARKS
1-01 | C25 3400 0730 = A% 400-7 14 TIRE 1P| 11~11
102 | C25 3400 0731 =T LH& 400-7 L7 w3 TIRE 1| 1~11
1-03 | C25 3400 0732 T LE8 400-7 RT3 TIRE 1| 11~
1-1 |(25 0040 0072 % 1 ¥ (AG400-7) TIRE (AG400-7) 2
I- 2 | (250040 0073 F = — 7 (400-7) TURE (400-7) 2
1-3 | M8l 1124 000 | £4 a7 7% L WHEEL L 2
1-4 |M81 1126 000| k1 —A 7% V% R WHEEL R 2
1- 5 |9BS 0801 603| = # %44 b M8X164 BOLT M8X16¢ |8
[-6 | 9SW 0800 003| <x¥»% ¢8 WASHER, spring ¢8 16
I-7 |ONS 0800 003| 25>t M8 NUT M8 16
1-8 |G57 1111 001 | &1 LKA  400-7 BOSS, wheel 400-7 2
B e -9 | 9BS 0802003 =H &AL E MZX204 BOLT M8X 204 8
1-10 | M81 1116 000 | >+ w7 €y (v aw) PIN 2
I-11 | 9RP 1023 003| R¥'~ 10 “R” PIN 10 2
1-04 | C25 3167 0820 EA—#% 4 ¥ 16X7.00-8 148 TIRE | 1 [112~18
| -05 | C25 3167 0821 EO—#%4 ¥ 16X7.00-8 L7 < | TIRE 1 | 112~18
| -06 | C25 3167 0822 EO—%4 ¥ 16X7.00-8 R7 v < | TIRE 1 | 112~18
[-12 | C25 1670 008 | &= — 1 + (AGP16X7.00-8) TIRE (AGP16X7.00-8) 2
3 [-13 | G57 1115 000 | s f — A & (16-7.00-8) BOSS, wheel (16-7.00-8) 2
) 1-14 | 9BT 1002 003 | A4 b MIOX204 | BOLT  M10X20 ¢ | 8
MH-800 1ZH 54 ' 1-15 | 9SW 1000 003 | -3% ## % M0 WASHER, spring M10 8
* 7+ a & (MH-600-608) s 1-16 | 9NT 1000 003 | + » + MILO NUT M10 8
117 | M81 1116 000 | v+ <7 €v (v 2 %) PIN 2
1-18 | 9RP 1023 003 | R € ¥ “R” PIN 2
f
|
|
| |




T e e s ——

J. ny=z—a—4—h/<—mK% (MH-600-608)
HAMMER ROTOR COVER GROUP

J. \ov—aO—4—hN\—BE%(MH-600-608)

HAMMER ROTOR COVER GROUP

’ MH-608 1Z#3H M
g MH-600 #* 7 a3 &&

AHES | 2—-rES | | & 4 % 'wg| & =
NO CODE NO. PARTS  NAME | Q'TY | REMARKS
J-1 G57 1411 002 | ~v = —mr — & —H " — COVER, hammer rotor | 1
J-2 | G57 3412 000| ~v~—m—%— U4 HFr | BRACKET 1
J-3 G57 1413000 | v 2 Y ¥+ 1 PLATE 1 1
J-4 | G57 1414 000 | » 2 ¥ 7+ 2 PLATE 2 2
J-5 | OBT 0802 003! A4 b M8X20¢ BOLT M8X20 4 9
J-6 | OFW 0800 003| 4 7 FH % 8 WASHER, plain ¢8 9
J- 7 | OSW 0800 003 AxFHF 8 WASHER, spring ¢8 9
J-8 | ONT 0800 03| »» b M8 NUT M8 9
J-9 | 9BT 1217 003 A b MI2X1704 BOLT M12X170¢ 2
J-10 | 9FW 1200 003 | £ T ¥ #x ¢12 WASHER, plain ¢ 12 4
J-11 | 9SW 1200 003 | ~ & ¥ # % ¢12 WASHER, spring ¢ 12 2
J-12 | ONT 1200 003 | + » b M2 NUT M12- 2
J-13 G57 1415002 | ¥v Ev F a v Y h— COVER, front adjust 1
J-14 | 657 1416 000 | ¥ v 7=y ¥ 1 ROD, comnect 1 1
J-15 | 9ST 0161 603 7V € 1.6X164 PIN, sprit 1.6X164 o4
J-16 | G57 1417 000 | ==& v =L b)Y ¥4 & BOARD 1
J-17 | G57 1418 000 | £ ¥ v 7 m ¥ F 2 ROD, connect 2 1
J-18 | G57 1421 000 | 1 & -* % SPRING _ 5
J-19 | 9BT 0601 603| #1 + M6X164 BOLT M6X16 ¢ 18
J-20 | OSW 0600 003| <& ¥#* $6 WASHER, spring ¢6 27
J-21 | ONT 0600 003| + » + M6 NUT M6 27
J-22 | G57 1422 000| F 2w« ¥ h A= R b v st STOPPER, adjust cover 2
J-23 | M26 0833 000| ~ 7 KNOB 2
J-24 | G57 1423 001| & v=a by v rnr s PLATE 1
J-25 | G57 1420 000 | % L = & A H 25— BAR 2
J-26 | 9BT 0601 203| A4 b M6X124 BOLT M6X12¢ 9
J-27 | S80 0521 000 | 7 v v & Favf=—7 MARK 2
J-28 | G57 1425 000 | 47 v <=~ 7 MARK 1
J-29 | G57 1426 000 | ¥ ¥ a v Fa v < — 7 MARK 1
J-30 | G57 1419 000 | = =% L = & | RUBBER 2
|

J-31 | G57 0821 Q01| ~n b4 4q X~ —7 MARK, belt size 1
J-01 | G57 1560 000 | ESA KDY hi —F v COVER, ASS'Y 1 | J-32~36
J-32 | 6571561 000 | £ 54 K H COVER 1
J-33 | G57 1562 000 | # 7 — COLLER )
J-34 | 9BK 0802 001 | £ F-5% v ¥@ KL} M8 X204 SCREW M8x20¢ 2
J-35 | M97 0412 001 | R % > F/3% SPRING 2 LA
J-36 | G57 1563 000 | £ 74 K7 hnR—w—17 MARK, COVER 1
J-37 | G57 1427 000 | 274 #F 7 BRACKET 2
J-38 | 9BT 0602 003 | &k M6X204 BOLT M6x20¢ 4 |-




e e —

K. Nv—a—4—h\—BE%(800)
HAMMER ROTOR COVER GROUP

K. N7 —O—4%—h\—F5% (800)
HAMMER ROTOR COVER GROUP

REES | 2- V&S | Fil fR £ ) HE 5 &
NO CODE NO. PARTS  NAME Q'TY | REMARKS
K- 1 G57 3411 001 | ~v=—m — & —Hh N — I COVER, hammer rotor 1
K- 2 | G573412000| ~v~—v0—%—F YUY s+ BRACKET 1
K- 3 | G57 3413 000 | o+ » v 7 + PLATE 1
K- 4 | 9BT 0801 603 | £ b+ M8X16 ¢ BOLT M8X16 ¢ 2
K- 5 | 9BT 0802 003 | &4 b M8X20¢ BOLT M8X20 ¢ 9
K- 6 | 9FW 0800 003 l:'?' FH R $8 WASHER, plain ¢8 11
K- 7 | 9SW 0800 003 | -*x ¥ # % ¢8 WASHER, spring ¢8 11
K- 8 | ONT 0800 003| + » + M8 NUT M8 11
K- 9 | 9BT 1217 003 | #4 b MI2X170¢ BOLT M12X170¢ 2
K-10 | 9FW 1200 003 | & 7 ¥4 & ¢ 12 WASHER, plain ¢ 12 4
K-11 | 9SW 1200 003 | -3 # % %  ¢12 WASHER, spring ¢ 12 2
K-12 | ONT 1200 003 | 7+ » » M2 NUT MI12 - 2
K-13 G57 3415 000 EvH o Fa v wVh - COVER, front adjust 1
K-14 | G57 3416 000 + Y v 7= v ' | ROD, connect 1 1
K-15 | 9ST 0161 603 7V &'~ 1.6X16¢ PIN, sprit 1.6X16¢ 4
K-16 | G57 3417 000 | == X v I & b Y V7 { & BOARD 1
K-17 G57 3418 000 | =V v 7 m v } 2 ROD, connect 2 1
K-18 | G57 1421 000 | 1 % -% % SPRING 6
K-19 | 9BT 0601 603 | £ + MeX16¢ BOLT M6X16 ¢ 22
K-20 | 9SW 0600 003 | ~**¥# % 66 WASHER, spring ¢6 33
K-21 ONT 0600 003 | + » b M6 NUT M6 33
K-22 | G57 1422 000 | a9 £V H A= R b v o< — STOPPER, adjust cover 2
K-23 | M26 0833 000 | » 7 KNOB
K-24 G57 3423 000 | # LT A b U 2o HhFy PLATE
K-25 | G57 3420 000 | # L = 4 Az, v— BAR 2
K-26 | 9BT 0601 203 + A F M6X12¢ BOLT M6X12¢ 11
K-27 | S80 0521 000 7 v v & Faf-w— 7 MARK 2
K-28 | G57 1425 000 | * & v < — 7 MARK 1 |
K-29 | G57 1419 000 | <= % L = 4 RUBBER 2
K-30 | G57 3561 000 | & 74 K7 AN COVER 1

|

K-31 | G57 1562 000 | # 7 — COLLER 2
K-32 | 9BK 0802 093 | & 7-3xvx@&1L b M8X204 SCREW  M8X20¢ 2 |
K-33 | M97 0412 001 | =5 > koo SPRING 2
K-34 | G57 1563 000 | £ F 4 K72 hNmo—s MARK, COVER 1|




L.

Nov—a—4%— k5 LEBFR
HAMMER ROTOR DRUM GROUP

L. /N v—O—%— kK5 LR
HAMMER ROTOR DRUM GROUP

[

RHE a— V&S | o 4 i RE i &

NO. CODE NO. PARTS  NAME Q'TY |  REMARKS

L-01 G57 1450 000 | N> R—FES LN HIYAT v CUTTER ASSY, hammer drum 1 1~4 o

L-1 | G57 1451 001 | ~v == F3 & DRUM, hammer |1 /WM:;sos

L- 2 | G57 1454 000 | 7 v —n# v & ¥ CUTTER (48) 36

L-3 | G57 1455 000 | 4 7 1 U v 4 b BOLT (24) 18 ] ( )YMH-800

L- 4 | ONP 1000 083 | 2 —-s—m » 75 » } NUT, lock (24)18

L- 5 | G57 1456 000 | 7 5 v & FRANGE | 2

L- 6 |G57 1457 000| 7 =4 ho<v v 34 PACKING 34 2

L- 7 | G57 1458 000 | ¢ » %+ 36X62 PACKING 36X 62 2

L- 8 | 9BB 6206 002| =<7V v 7 #6206 2RS BEARING, ball 2

L- 9 | 9RR 6200 015 | THS <5 » 7Y v # R-62 RING, snap 3

L-10 | G57 1459 000 | 7 = b < v+ 63 PACKING 63 1

L-11 | S29 0425010 | v 7 # v ¥# % A WASHER A 1

L-12 | 9BK 0801 683 | A% ¥ @A b M8X164 SCREW M8X 16 ¢ 1

L-13 | G57 1460 000 | 7 5 v o L » .8 — COVER L 1

L-14 | 9BT 1001 803 | £ b MIOX18¢ BOLT MI10X18 ¢ 4

L-15 | OFW 1000 003 | € 5 ¥ # % 10 WASHER, plain ¢ 10 4

L-16 | 9SW 1000 003 | X% ¥ % % ¢10 WASHER, spring ¢ 10 4

L-17 | G57 1461 000 | 4 F - S—s4% a v | BRACKET 2

L-18 | 9BT 0801 603 | A4 + M8X16¢ BOLT M8X16¢ 4

L-19 | 9SW 0800 003 | S #» % ¢8 WASHER, spring ¢ 8 4

L-20 | ONT 0800 003 | + » } M8 NUT M8 4

L-03 | G57 3450 000 | N>R — KT LN 4 Y AT | CUTTER ASSY, hammer drum 121234 v
:'MH-BOO

L-21 | G57 3451 000 | ~v ~—F 5 & DRUM, hammer 1




M. N\ v—0O—49—{REREMFR
HAMMER ROTOR DRIVE GROUP

31 4~

M. N v—N—45—{EEHEE
HAMMER ROTOR DRIVE GROUP

BHES | a— &S % 3 % ; NE| W o=
NO. CODE NO. g PARTS  NAME Q"TY | REMARKS
M-1 |G57 1481 001 | 7w # 25 — BRACKET 2
M-2 | G57 1482 000 | v« v » 3 PLATE 3 1 | MH-600-608
M- 3 | 9BT 0802 003 | £ b M8X20 4 BOLT M8X20 ¢ 8
M- 4 | 9FW 0800 003 | £ 5 ##» % ¢8 WASHER, plain- ¢8 12
M- 5 | 9SW 0800 003 | % ¥# % ¢8 WASHER, spring ¢ 8 12
M- 6 | ONT 0800 003 | # » b M8 NUT M8 12
M- 7 G57 1483 000 v v &2 —2 7”7 SHAFT, counter 1
M-8 | G57 1484 002 | v 8 —v s w s HOLDER, counter 1 ] LAy
M- 9 | 9BB 6004 002 | £—A <7 U v 7 #6004 2RS BEARING, ball 2
M-10 | 9RR 4200 015 | THS 2+ v ¥ ¥ v # R42 RING, snap 2
|
M-11 [ G57 1485 001 | »~v=—27 k& 7 — y — PULLEY, hammer 1
M-12 | G57 1486 00L | »» v 2 — 7 — y — PULLEY, counter 1
M-13 | 9KY 0503 501 | » # =% — 5X35 ¢ KEY 5X35 ¢ 2
M-14 | S29 0425020 | 7 2 v ¥ %% B WASHER B 2
M-15 | 9BK 0802 083 | 3% v +@#E A b M8X20 ¢ BOLT M8X20 ¢ 6
M-16 | G57 1487 001 | 7 Fw < b v 58— COVER, drive belt 1
M-17 | G57 1488 000 | 7 F & F— ) — <L | o = TENSION, drive belt 2
M-18 | 9VC 0590 003 | V~n b LC-59 “y” BELT LC-59 1 | #fANe.1~100
M-18" | 9VC 0600 003 | V~A +  LC-60 “«y” BELT LC-60 1 | BE4NI101~
M-19 G57 1489 000 | 7 Vv 77—V — H N — COVER, drive pulley 1
M-20 | 9BT 0808 003 | £  M8XS80 ¢ BOLT M8X80 ¢ 1
M-21 | G57 1511 001 | ~v == b & 5% .3 COVER, rear 1
M-22 | 9BK 0801 683 | & v @A A+ MIX16 ¢ BOLT M8X16 ¢ 1
M-23 | 9BT 1001 803 | £ b MIOX18 ¢ BOLT M10X18 ¢ 3
M-24 | 9SW 1000 003 | % ¥ # % ¢10 WASHER, spring ¢10 3
M-25 | G57 1512 001 | » — % — 7 — y — PULLEY 1
M-26 | 9KY 0704 001 | » & =A% — 7X40 ¢ KEY 7X40 ¢ 1
M-27 [ S29 0425010 | v 7 2 v ¥ # % A | WASHER A 1
M-28 | 9BK 0801 683 | X% v +@H A +  M8X16 ¢ BOLT M8X16 ¢ 1
M-29 G57 1513001 | ~nv=—F v av7 — A ARM, tension 1
M-30 | MO8 0817 00L |5 v v avanm ROLLER, tension 1
M-31 | 9RS 1200 005 | 2+ » ¥V v 7 §-12 RING, snap 1
M-32 | G57 1514 000 | 7 — &2 7 5 5 — COLLER 1
M-33 | 9BT 0808 003 | A4 b M8X80 ¢ BOLT M8X80 ¢ 1
M-34 | G57 1515 001 | L # > 7~ “«L” STAY 1
M-35 | S79 0461 000 | # a v+ ¥ £ b BOLT, adjust 1
M-36 | M97 0412 001 | % & v F-<x SPRING 1
M-37 | 9BT 1002 203 | £ b MIOX22 ¢ BOLT M10X22 ¢ 1
M-38 | 9SW 1000 003 | & ##» % 10 | WASHER, spring ¢ 10 1
M-39 | 9VA 0360 003 | V-~ kb  LA-36 “L" BELT LA-36 2




M. N\ v—O—45—{GEREF
HAMMER ROTOR DRIVE GROUP

M. N3 —0O—%9—{EEREE

HAMMER ROTOR DRIVE GROUP

RHES | 2—- &% & % ; K& | W £
NO. CODE NO. PARTS  NAME Q’TY |  REMARKS
M-40 | G57 1516 000 | -~ v = — < b # -3 — COVER 1
M-41 | 9BK 0802 093 | £ 5.3 ¥ +@4H 4 b M8X20 ¢4 | BOLT M8X20 ¢ 1
M-42 | 9CD 0801 603 | D7+ vy *++ 7 2 x> MIX164 SCREW, D M8X16¢ 1
M-43 | 9SW 0800 003 | -~ Y *#» % M3 WASHER M8 1
M-44 | G57 3483 000 | iy v 2 — v s SHAFT, counter 1 ] MH-800
M-45 | G57 3484 000 | » v 5 — v » v & HOLDER, counter 1




N. /\>7—R—4%—HiEREFk
FRONT WHEEL GROUP

MH-608-800

N. /N v—O—45—FiREE%
FRONT WHEEL GROUP

BHEE | 2— &% % % 5 NE| B o=
NO. CODE NO. PARTS  NAME Q’TY |  REMARKS
N- 1 G57 1531 Q01| €» Vv 7 — A ARM, front wheel 1 | MH-600-608
N- 2 G57 1532 000 £V v b Y Y Hh T — COLLER, front wheel 2
N- 3 |-RO6-2318-000-—=ro—ry= 180 /#3075 77 WHEEL, rubber 180 2 | MH-600+800
N- 4 | 9BT 0807 003 | # A b M8X704 / BOLT M8X70¢ 2
N- 5 | 9SW 0800 003 | ~*x¥#x ¢8 WASHER, spring ¢38 2
N- 6 | ONT 0800 003| » » b M8 NUT M8 2
N-7 |G57 1533000 v Vv 7 —L btV V4o hT— COLLER 2
N- 8 | 9BT 1207 003 | &4 b MI2X70¢ BOLT M12X70¢ 2
N- 9 | 9SW 1200 003 | S ## % ¢12 WASHER, spring ¢ 12 2
N-10 | OFW 1200 003| £ 5% % ¢12 WASHER, plain ¢12 4 |
N-11 | 9ST 0302 003 | 7 ¥ £~ ¢$3X20¢ PIN, sprit ¢3X20¢ 1
N-12 | G57 1534 000 | + = v & ¥ % & ADJUSTER 1
N-13 | G57 1535 001 | ¥ = & v 2o v & HOLDER, adjuster 1
N-14 | 9BK 0802 583 | % v @+ 1 b MZX25¢ BOLT M8X 25¢ 4
N-15 | 9BB 0810 000 | 2 5 A b <7 ¥ v 7 MC810 BEARING 1
N-16 | MO7 0314 000 | + 7 & — = v FA 3% SPRING 1
N-17 | 9BT 1201 803 | A b MI2X18¢ BOLT M12X18¢ 1
N-18 | G57 1536 000 | # ¥V # % F a v Y~y F i HANDLE, adjust 1|
N-19 | 9BT 0801 003 | A b M8X104 BOLT M8X10 ¢ 1|
N-20 | G57 1537 000 | # Y & # 4% ~v FrnA F BRACKET 1 | MH-600
.'
N-21 | G57 1538 000 | + » Fou & v o3y PLATE 1 | MH-600
N-22 | 9BT 0601 603 | £ kb ME6X16¢ BOLT M6X16 ¢ 1
N-23 | OFW 0600 003| & 5 ¥ # % ¢6 WASHER, plain ¢6 1
N-24 | 9SW 0600 003 | ~*x ¥ # % @6 WASHER, spring ¢6 1
N-25 | ONT 0600 003 |+ » + Mg NUT M6 1
N-26 | G57 1539 000 | # UV & AW F 2 v <— 2 MARK 1
N-27 G57 3511 001 | ¥ v Y v 7 — &4 ARM, front wheel 1 | MH-800
N-28 G57 3537 000 | AV EAH v FAHL K GUIDE 1 | MH-608-800
N-29 | 9BK 0801 693 | £ 53 Y +@H A b M6X164 BOLT, @ M6X16¢ 2
N-30 | 9BT 0602 003 | AA b MEX 204 BOLT M6X20 ¢ 1 | MH-608-800
N-31 G57 3540 000 | =4 b v Y v FRONT WHEEL 2 | MH-608

MH o0 ) 657
Lo |1 /550000

MHEO | (47 38590
000

2 8857 1> P-en

It

)é%'l




ME—600+ 508+ 300 1 5l 7 —

Mi{-608-800

<}

33
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N-31

N—-32
N—33
N—34
N—35
N—36
N—37

MH—600K* 800K 0 L EEHELEE
g4 7Y s vEMET Do

1 BEIERT — A
s Seua

a—-F&% il e £ %

CODE NO. PARTS ~ NAME
@57 1571 000 ¥ vV v 7 — & ARM, front wheel
125 1254 000| ¥¥ Vv by AT COLLER, front wheel
125 1253 000 ¥4 > +v v 30 0—4 WHLEL, rubber

gar 1611 003| Ainr b M16X1104 BOLT M16X110¢£
ar 1600 oog ¥ 7t M16 NUT M16

57 1533 000 | vy v 7 —n b 07T NG = COLLER

gBT 1207 003 | 4in +  MI2X70¢ BOLT MI2X70¢
gSW 1200 003 | -3+ ## 4 ¢12 WASIER, spring ¢12
OFW 1200 003 | £ 5 ¥ H t @12 WASHER, plain ¢ 12
9ST 0302 003| 7 v € $3X20¢ PIN, sprit $3Xx20¢
G57 1534 000 | #+ 3w ¢V + & ADJUSTER

G57 1635 001 | F a v w7 + L7 Y IIOLDER, adjuster
opK 0802 683 | -t %+ 7 +@4in | MBX25¢ BOLT M8X25¢

oBB 0810 000 | = 5 A b <7 v » 7 MNBIO BEARING

MO7 0314 000 | 7 & — 8 » Ko 44 SPRING

9BT 1201 803 | AiA b M12X18¢ DOLT M12X18¢
G57 1636 000| # Y & A+ F a7y bA HANDLE, adjust

9BT 0801 003| #A b NBX10¢ BOLT MBX10¢

G57 1537 000 Ay EAF v AT F BRACKET

G57 1538 000 v v Ko aty >ty PLATE

9BT 0601 603 | # A F M6X16¢ BOLT M6X 162

OFW 0600 003| e ¥ # + @6 WASIIER, plain ¢6
9SW 0600 003 | ~*#¥# %+ o6 WASHER, spring ¢6
ONT 0600 003| -7 F M6 NUT M6

G57 1539 000 | # VW 2 A F 3 v v+~ 7 MARK

G57 3532 oogl E¥ Y VYT — 4 ARM, front wheel
G57 3537 000 | AV EAH A~V Fayq ¥ GUIDE

9BK 0801 693 | & 744 ¥ #@# + H6X16 ¢ BOLT, D M6X16¢
9BT 0602 003 | A4t b M6X 20¢ BOLT MGX 20 ¢

125 1251 000| €YV ¥ 7 +—7

98B 6003 002| K—V_TV¥ #6003

125 1252 000| €¥V¥72—7 A5~

| 1700 005| RF» TV

9RR 3500 005| AF»7YV¥ 7

90 3500 700| Y—NVF ¥ 77

300—4,

BE Wi o
Q'TY | REMARKS
1 MH-600-608
1

1 | MH-600-800
1

1

2

2

2

4

1

1

1

4

1

1

|

1

1

1 | mH-600

1 | MH-600

1

1

1

1

1

1 | MH-800

1 | MH-608-800
2

1 | MH-608-800
1

2

1

1

|

1

— 36—2—




0. /w5 1 —% (MH-608.MH-800)
BATTERY GROUP

0. /3y 7 1) —B{% (MH-608-MH-800)

BATTERY GROUP

RiES | 2- 1&g ® o & FrACIE:
NO. CODE NO. PARTS  NAME Q'TY |  REMARKS
| .

0- 1 | G57 3571 001 | »xw 70—} U v & 4 | BASE. battery 1
0-2 |9BT 0601693 | 5 <59+ @Ert BOLT M6X16 4
0- 3 | G57 3572 000 | +<o 71 — A ov— COVER, battery 1
0- 4 |9CR 0501 003 | +~2 %% SCREW 3
0- 5 | 9FW 0500 003 | &7 # % ¢5 WASHER, plain ¢5 3
0- 6 9SW 0500 003 | Sk 44 % @5 WASHER, spring ¢5 3

0- 7 | ONT 0500 003 | +» + M5 NUT M5 3 |
0- 8 |G57 3573000 | »<w 5 1) —  26A19L BATTERY  26A19L 1
0-9 G57 3574 000 [ »xvF)—aF74aF ROD, hattery hold 1
0-10 | 9BT 0618 003 | A4 b M6X180¢ BOLT M6X180¢ 2
0-11 9SW 0600 003 | R ¥H % ¢6 WASHER, spring ¢6 2
L ] 0-12  |[MO7 0813 000 | 77—y 7 4= 7 2 WASHER 2
' 0-13 | G57 3575 000 | +<v 7 ) =4 —7 1 (+) CABLE (+), battery 1
0-14 | G57 3576 000 | »sw 7 ) —4—7n (—) CABLE (). battery 1
0-15 | OFW 0600 003 | £ 5 ¥ # % ¢6 WASHER, plain ¢6 .
0-16 | 9SW 0600 003 | <% ¥ # % ¢6 WASHER, spring ¢6 2
; 0-17 | 9BW 0601 543 | + 2w &4 b M6X154 BOLT, wing M6 X15¢ 2
0-18 | G57 0821 001 | ~ |4 4 Z=— 2 MARK 1
1 0-19 | G57 1426 000 | H % g 75 3 7 ( ~w—7 MARK 1




P. {tE& - TRRSk
TOOL GROUP

1

By

XS FT7—
MH-600-608-800

ARBNNE

£ Xielite cveve
2;;7!:’;‘-“1 AIR:AQOLED RitQrnd

el
% p

avarwssuy yuenscen
1o e ov? BwpI O, T8
Cl IR by

12

P. f1iE& - TR

TOOL GROUP
AHES | 2 - &S bl i 4 G HE i £
NO CODE NO. PARTS  NAME Q' TY REMARKS
P-1 M40 4412 Q01 | v 7 2L v ¥ 17 WRENCH, box 17 1
P- 2 9TL 1001 300 | = -7 10X13 SPANNER 10 X13 1
P- 3 9TL 1701 900 | =2 <+ 17X19 SPANNER 17X19 1
P- 4 M81 1116 000 | v + > 7 v v PIN 1
P- 5 9RP 1023 003 | R ¥ 10 “R” PIN 10 1
P-6 | G57 1455 000 | #4 7 b ) v 5 # Lk BOLT 1
P- 7 ONP 1000 083 | A —+»t—wm v 75 v } NUT, super lock 1
P- 8 111 1530 001 | =2 v 77 7 = BAG, tool 1
P- 9 FrrvE Y)Y MANUAL BOOK, chassis 1
P-10 314490 0931A| ¥ # » F L v 5+ 19X21 WRENCH 19X 21 1
P-11 29107 2057 FZA— DRIVER 1 vy
P-12 Y AN EDY MANUAL BOOK, engine 1 I8 &

— 40 —






